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1.04
Кухня/гостиная
S: 21.69 м2

1.05
Спальня 1
S: 16.31 м2

1.07
Спальня 2
S: 12.21 м2

1.06
Гардероб
S: 3.25 м2

1.02
Котельная
S: 6.11 м2

1.03
с/у
S: 4.58 м2

1.01
Прихожая
S: 11.24 м2

Экспликация помещений 1 этаж

№

1.01

1.02

1.03

1.04

1.05

1.06

1.07

Наименование

Прихожая

Котельная

с/у

Кухня/гостиная

Спальня 1

Гардероб

Спальня 2

Площадь

11.24

6.11

4.58

21.69

16.31

3.25

12.21

75.39 м²


